
Fleetwood HS vs Hamburg HS - Apr 1, 2025
 Fleetwood Area Senior High School

Results

#1 Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 10:19.91 5

1) Gruber, Jared 11 2) Giacomini, Lucas 10 3) Garcia, Jaiden 9 4) Herndon, Eli 10

2 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 11:00.84
1) Lopez-Guzman, Alejandro 10 2) Foreman, Bricen 10 3) Reed, Sullivan 9 4) Kepley, Ethan 9

Heat 1
1 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 10:19.91 5

1) Gruber, Jared 11 2) Giacomini, Lucas 10 3) Garcia, Jaiden 9 4) Herndon, Eli 10

2 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 11:00.84
1) Lopez-Guzman, Alejandro 10 2) Foreman, Bricen 10 3) Reed, Sullivan 9 4) Kepley, Ethan 9

#2 Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 11:05.67 5

1) Fultz, Maya 9 2) Reader, Isabella 12 3) Petrie, Lillian 9 4) Reader, Amelia 9

2 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 11:28.88
1) Landis, Jenna 10 2) Kirstein, Avery 10 3) Carannante, Gianna 9 4) Moore, Mikayla 9

Heat 1
1 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 11:05.67 5

1) Fultz, Maya 9 2) Reader, Isabella 12 3) Petrie, Lillian 9 4) Reader, Amelia 9

2 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 11:28.88
1) Landis, Jenna 10 2) Kirstein, Avery 10 3) Carannante, Gianna 9 4) Moore, Mikayla 9

#3 Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gruber, Mason 11 HAMBURG AREA 13.44 5
2 Ortiz, Luis 10 HAMBURG AREA 14.75 3
3 Ventura, Eufemio 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 14.84 1
-- Mitchell, Alexander Josiah 10 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR

Heat 1
1 Gruber, Mason 11 HAMBURG AREA 13.44 5
2 Ortiz, Luis 10 HAMBURG AREA 14.75 3
3 Ventura, Eufemio 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 14.84 1
-- Mitchell, Alexander Josiah 10 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR



#4 Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Piltz, Jenna 12 HAMBURG AREA 17.05 5
2 Hilburt, Teagan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 17.67 3
3 Gerould, Brynn 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 20.94 1
4 Paredes Rojas, Stacy 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 21.03
5 Fiscus, Ava 11 HAMBURG AREA 21.28
6 Ferrer-Rivera, Jessmary 9 HAMBURG AREA 43.65

Heat 1
1 Piltz, Jenna 12 HAMBURG AREA 17.05 5
2 Hilburt, Teagan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 17.67 3
3 Fiscus, Ava 11 HAMBURG AREA 21.28

Heat 2
1 Gerould, Brynn 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 20.94 1
2 Paredes Rojas, Stacy 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 21.03
3 Ferrer-Rivera, Jessmary 9 HAMBURG AREA 43.65

#5 Boys' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sceurman, Ezra 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.60 11.38 5
2 Liptok, Chase 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.61 11.63 3
3 Rollman, Evan 11 HAMBURG AREA 11.30 11.64 1
4 Siegfried, Gabriel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.68 11.75
5 Nevarez, Jose 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.80 12.21
6 Hartline, Justin 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.70 12.26
7 Grube, Aiden 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.30 12.30
8 Weiss, Daniel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.43 12.36
9 Padilla, Jacob 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.17 12.38
10 Santiago, Aiden 12 HAMBURG AREA 12.39
11 Colon-Serrano, Jayden 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.20 12.43
12 Hercules, Ashton 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.47 12.61
13 Ramos-Santana, Eric 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.77 12.78
14 Bierkamp, Dennis 11 HAMBURG AREA 12.50 12.83
15 Metzler, Elijah 9 HAMBURG AREA 12.97
16 Sallee, Cecil 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.15 13.08
17 Castro, Xavier 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.39 13.19
18 Ryan, Thomas 9 HAMBURG AREA 13.23
19 Cada, Vincent 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.24 13.48
20 Winn, Riley 9 HAMBURG AREA 13.79
21 Cruz-Nieves, Luysel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.80 13.92
22 Starr, Mason 11 HAMBURG AREA 14.32
23 Mora Nunez, Yamel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.80 14.45
-- Cruz, Jacob 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.36 SCR
-- Fuentes, Israel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.79 SCR



Heat 1
1 Sceurman, Ezra 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.60 11.38 5
2 Liptok, Chase 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.61 11.63 3
3 Rollman, Evan 11 HAMBURG AREA 11.30 11.64 1
4 Siegfried, Gabriel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.68 11.75
5 Nevarez, Jose 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.80 12.21
6 Hartline, Justin 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 11.70 12.26
7 Bierkamp, Dennis 11 HAMBURG AREA 12.50 12.83

Heat 2
1 Grube, Aiden 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.30 12.30
2 Weiss, Daniel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.43 12.36
3 Padilla, Jacob 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.17 12.38
4 Colon-Serrano, Jayden 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.20 12.43
5 Ramos-Santana, Eric 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.77 12.78
6 Metzler, Elijah 9 HAMBURG AREA 12.97
7 Ryan, Thomas 9 HAMBURG AREA 13.23

Heat 3
1 Santiago, Aiden 12 HAMBURG AREA 12.39
2 Hercules, Ashton 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.47 12.61
3 Sallee, Cecil 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.15 13.08
4 Winn, Riley 9 HAMBURG AREA 13.79
5 Starr, Mason 11 HAMBURG AREA 14.32
-- Cruz, Jacob 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.36 SCR

Heat 4
1 Castro, Xavier 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.39 13.19
2 Cada, Vincent 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.24 13.48
3 Cruz-Nieves, Luysel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.80 13.92
4 Mora Nunez, Yamel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.80 14.45
-- Fuentes, Israel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.79 SCR

#6 Girls' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Gonzalez, Jalina 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.80 12.71 5
2 Thompson, Anna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.45 13.16 3
3 Witman, Kamryn 11 HAMBURG AREA 13.61 1
4 Gluck, Isabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.50 13.65
5 Johns, Londyn 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.90 13.78
6 Lewis, Amonnie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 17.80 14.12
7 Christman, Julianna 9 HAMBURG AREA 14.14
8 Nagle-Yost, Kylee 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 16.09 14.35
9 Oswald, Alexis 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 14.22 14.85
10 Lopez, Sasha 10 HAMBURG AREA 15.42
11 Paredes Rojas, Stacy 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 15.52
12 Peters, Kaitlyn 10 HAMBURG AREA 15.65
13 Wood, Celisse 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 17.60 15.90
14 Gartner, Samantha 9 HAMBURG AREA 15.95
15 Garcia Nunez, Yeselin 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 16.07 16.02
16 Giacomini, Jewelyanna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 15.80 16.05
17 Hayes, Carly 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 15.54 16.20
18 Santiago, Ashley 9 HAMBURG AREA 16.36
19 Austerberry, Kally 9 HAMBURG AREA 16.81
20 Nemes, Daisy 9 HAMBURG AREA 17.26
21 Martinez, Abigail 9 HAMBURG AREA 17.83
22 Cabrera, Aleena 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 17.80 19.79
23 Dougherty, Shelby 12 HAMBURG AREA 20.11

Heat 1
1 Gonzalez, Jalina 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 12.80 12.71 5
2 Thompson, Anna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.45 13.16 3
3 Gluck, Isabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.50 13.65
4 Oswald, Alexis 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 14.22 14.85
5 Lopez, Sasha 10 HAMBURG AREA 15.42
6 Gartner, Samantha 9 HAMBURG AREA 15.95
7 Santiago, Ashley 9 HAMBURG AREA 16.36
8 Austerberry, Kally 9 HAMBURG AREA 16.81

Heat 2
1 Witman, Kamryn 11 HAMBURG AREA 13.61 1
2 Johns, Londyn 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13.90 13.78
3 Nagle-Yost, Kylee 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 16.09 14.35
4 Paredes Rojas, Stacy 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 15.52
5 Giacomini, Jewelyanna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 15.80 16.05
6 Hayes, Carly 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 15.54 16.20
7 Martinez, Abigail 9 HAMBURG AREA 17.83

Heat 3
1 Lewis, Amonnie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 17.80 14.12
2 Christman, Julianna 9 HAMBURG AREA 14.14
3 Peters, Kaitlyn 10 HAMBURG AREA 15.65
4 Wood, Celisse 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 17.60 15.90
5 Garcia Nunez, Yeselin 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 16.07 16.02
6 Nemes, Daisy 9 HAMBURG AREA 17.26
7 Cabrera, Aleena 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 17.80 19.79
8 Dougherty, Shelby 12 HAMBURG AREA 20.11

#7 Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals



Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rogers, Abraham 12 HAMBURG AREA 5:04.30 5
2 Barata, Daniel 11 HAMBURG AREA 5:43.02 3
3 Giacomini, Lucas 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 5:47.60 1
4 Christman, Cole 11 HAMBURG AREA 5:49.00 5:59.26
5 Kepley, Ethan 9 HAMBURG AREA 6:11.86
6 Solomon, Luke 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:17.46
7 Reed, Sullivan 9 HAMBURG AREA 6:19.10
8 Valentine, Aaron 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:30.06
9 Lutcavage, Joseph 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:39.86

Heat 1
1 Rogers, Abraham 12 HAMBURG AREA 5:04.30 5
2 Barata, Daniel 11 HAMBURG AREA 5:43.02 3
3 Giacomini, Lucas 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 5:47.60 1
4 Christman, Cole 11 HAMBURG AREA 5:49.00 5:59.26
5 Kepley, Ethan 9 HAMBURG AREA 6:11.86
6 Solomon, Luke 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:17.46
7 Reed, Sullivan 9 HAMBURG AREA 6:19.10
8 Valentine, Aaron 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:30.06
9 Lutcavage, Joseph 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:39.86

#8 Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Fultz, Maya 9 HAMBURG AREA 6:35.85 5
2 Carroll, Elizabeth 10 HAMBURG AREA 6:37.66 3
3 Carannante, Gianna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:43.21 1
4 Kirstein, Avery 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:45.45
5 Hess, Angelica 9 HAMBURG AREA 6:52.07
6 Perkins, Keira 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:59.73
7 Forte, Isabella 12 HAMBURG AREA 7:14.90

Heat 1
1 Fultz, Maya 9 HAMBURG AREA 6:35.85 5
2 Carroll, Elizabeth 10 HAMBURG AREA 6:37.66 3
3 Carannante, Gianna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:43.21 1
4 Kirstein, Avery 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:45.45
5 Hess, Angelica 9 HAMBURG AREA 6:52.07
6 Perkins, Keira 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 6:59.73
7 Forte, Isabella 12 HAMBURG AREA 7:14.90

#9 Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts



Compiled
1 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 45.62 5

1) Liptok, Chase 12 2) Hartline, Justin 12 3) Siegfried, Gabriel 12 4) Sceurman, Ezra 10

2 FLEETWOOD AREA 'B' 47.51
1) Ramos-Santana, Eric 9 2) Padilla, Jacob 9 3) Colon-Serrano, Jayden 9 4) Mitchell, Alexander Josiah 10

3 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 48.18
1) Gruber, Mason 11 2) Ortiz, Luis 10 3) Metzler, Elijah 9 4) Santiago, Aiden 12

Heat 1
1 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 45.62 5

1) Liptok, Chase 12 2) Hartline, Justin 12 3) Siegfried, Gabriel 12 4) Sceurman, Ezra 10

2 FLEETWOOD AREA 'B' 47.51
1) Ramos-Santana, Eric 9 2) Padilla, Jacob 9 3) Colon-Serrano, Jayden 9 4) Mitchell, Alexander Josiah 10

3 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 48.18
1) Gruber, Mason 11 2) Ortiz, Luis 10 3) Metzler, Elijah 9 4) Santiago, Aiden 12

#10 Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 51.98 5

1) Thompson, Anna 9 2) Hilburt, Teagan 11 3) Toucher, Sophie 10 4) Gonzalez, Jalina 11

2 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 54.77
1) Piltz, Jenna 12 2) Witman, Kamryn 11 3) Dougherty, Shelby 12 4) Rogers, Kyla 11

Heat 1
1 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 51.98 5

1) Thompson, Anna 9 2) Hilburt, Teagan 11 3) Toucher, Sophie 10 4) Gonzalez, Jalina 11

2 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 54.77
1) Piltz, Jenna 12 2) Witman, Kamryn 11 3) Dougherty, Shelby 12 4) Rogers, Kyla 11

#11 Boys' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rollman, Evan 11 HAMBURG AREA 53.50 54.31 5
2 Hartz, Hudson 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 55.51 3
3 Lopez-Guzman, Alejandro 10 HAMBURG AREA 1:04.13 1
4 Cada, Vincent 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 1:09.19
-- McLaughlin, Nolan 9 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR
-- Stamm, Hunter 9 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR
-- Hilt, Sebastian 9 HAMBURG AREA SCR



Heat 1
1 Rollman, Evan 11 HAMBURG AREA 53.50 54.31 5
2 Hartz, Hudson 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 55.51 3
3 Lopez-Guzman, Alejandro 10 HAMBURG AREA 1:04.13 1
4 Cada, Vincent 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 1:09.19
-- McLaughlin, Nolan 9 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR
-- Stamm, Hunter 9 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR
-- Hilt, Sebastian 9 HAMBURG AREA SCR

#12 Girls' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Goetz, Mia 11 HAMBURG AREA 1:06.76 5
2 Landis, Jenna 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 1:07.28 3
3 Futchko, Abigail 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 1:17.14 1
4 Moore, Madelyn 10 HAMBURG AREA 1:18.20
5 Carmelo, Mackenzie 9 HAMBURG AREA 1:22.53

Heat 1
1 Goetz, Mia 11 HAMBURG AREA 1:06.76 5
2 Landis, Jenna 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 1:07.28 3
3 Futchko, Abigail 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 1:17.14 1
4 Moore, Madelyn 10 HAMBURG AREA 1:18.20
5 Carmelo, Mackenzie 9 HAMBURG AREA 1:22.53

#13 Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gruber, Mason 11 HAMBURG AREA 43.15 5
2 Ventura, Eufemio 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 50.05 3
3 Ortiz, Luis 10 HAMBURG AREA 53.54 1

Heat 1
1 Gruber, Mason 11 HAMBURG AREA 43.15 5
2 Ventura, Eufemio 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 50.05 3
3 Ortiz, Luis 10 HAMBURG AREA 53.54 1

#14 Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Piltz, Jenna 12 HAMBURG AREA 51.42 5
2 Hilburt, Teagan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 51.75 3
3 Witman, Kamryn 11 HAMBURG AREA 52.13 1
4 Toucher, Sophie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 53.56
5 Fiscus, Ava 11 HAMBURG AREA 59.97



Heat 1
1 Piltz, Jenna 12 HAMBURG AREA 51.42 5
2 Hilburt, Teagan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 51.75 3
3 Witman, Kamryn 11 HAMBURG AREA 52.13 1
4 Toucher, Sophie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 53.56
5 Fiscus, Ava 11 HAMBURG AREA 59.97

#15 Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rogers, Abraham 12 HAMBURG AREA 2:21.04 5
2 Herndon, Eli 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:24.61 3
3 Barata, Daniel 11 HAMBURG AREA 2:38.12 1
4 Christman, Cole 11 HAMBURG AREA 2:41.00 2:43.68
5 Foreman, Bricen 10 HAMBURG AREA 2:45.00 2:49.87
6 Lutcavage, Joseph 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:51.93
7 Garcia, Jaiden 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:53.15
-- Giacomini, Lucas 10 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR

Heat 1
1 Rogers, Abraham 12 HAMBURG AREA 2:21.04 5
2 Herndon, Eli 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:24.61 3
3 Barata, Daniel 11 HAMBURG AREA 2:38.12 1
4 Christman, Cole 11 HAMBURG AREA 2:41.00 2:43.68
5 Foreman, Bricen 10 HAMBURG AREA 2:45.00 2:49.87
6 Lutcavage, Joseph 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:51.93
7 Garcia, Jaiden 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:53.15
-- Giacomini, Lucas 10 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR

#16 Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Landis, Jenna 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:55.98 5
2 Kirstein, Avery 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:56.90 3
3 Reader, Isabella 12 HAMBURG AREA 2:59.04 1
4 Carroll, Elizabeth 10 HAMBURG AREA 3:01.80
5 Carannante, Gianna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:06.75
6 Perkins, Keira 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:07.20
7 Hess, Angelica 9 HAMBURG AREA 3:09.87
8 Giacomini, Jewelyanna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:19.23
9 Williams, Izzabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:23.76
10 Dresh, Rowan 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:26.64
-- Helfer, Kiley 10 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR
-- Petrie, Lillian 9 HAMBURG AREA SCR



Heat 1
1 Landis, Jenna 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:55.98 5
2 Kirstein, Avery 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 2:56.90 3
3 Reader, Isabella 12 HAMBURG AREA 2:59.04 1
4 Carroll, Elizabeth 10 HAMBURG AREA 3:01.80
5 Carannante, Gianna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:06.75
6 Perkins, Keira 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:07.20
7 Hess, Angelica 9 HAMBURG AREA 3:09.87
8 Giacomini, Jewelyanna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:19.23
9 Williams, Izzabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:23.76
10 Dresh, Rowan 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 3:26.64
-- Helfer, Kiley 10 FLEETWOOD AREA SCR
-- Petrie, Lillian 9 HAMBURG AREA SCR

#17 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Siegfried, Gabriel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 23.46 23.27 5
2 Liptok, Chase 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 24.52 24.31 3
3 Rollman, Evan 11 HAMBURG AREA 23.50 24.55 1
4 Santiago, Aiden 12 HAMBURG AREA 25.44
5 Padilla, Jacob 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 25.15 25.53
6 Colon-Serrano, Jayden 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 25.80 26.03
7 Bierkamp, Dennis 11 HAMBURG AREA 26.00 26.07
8 Ramos-Santana, Eric 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 25.89 26.35
9 Ryan, Thomas 9 HAMBURG AREA 26.61
10 Castro, Xavier 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 27.80 28.61
11 Winn, Riley 9 HAMBURG AREA 28.97
12 Starr, Mason 11 HAMBURG AREA 30.14
13 Robinson, Kumar 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 31.94 36.57
-- Nevarez, Jose 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 24.74 SCR
-- Mitchell, Alexander Josiah 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 24.75 DNF
-- Metzler, Elijah 9 HAMBURG AREA DNF

Heat 1
1 Siegfried, Gabriel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 23.46 23.27 5
2 Liptok, Chase 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 24.52 24.31 3
3 Rollman, Evan 11 HAMBURG AREA 23.50 24.55 1
4 Bierkamp, Dennis 11 HAMBURG AREA 26.00 26.07
5 Starr, Mason 11 HAMBURG AREA 30.14
-- Nevarez, Jose 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 24.74 SCR

Heat 2
1 Padilla, Jacob 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 25.15 25.53
2 Colon-Serrano, Jayden 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 25.80 26.03
3 Ryan, Thomas 9 HAMBURG AREA 26.61
4 Winn, Riley 9 HAMBURG AREA 28.97
-- Mitchell, Alexander Josiah 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 24.75 DNF



Heat 3
1 Santiago, Aiden 12 HAMBURG AREA 25.44
2 Ramos-Santana, Eric 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 25.89 26.35
3 Castro, Xavier 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 27.80 28.61
4 Robinson, Kumar 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 31.94 36.57
-- Metzler, Elijah 9 HAMBURG AREA DNF

#18 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gonzalez, Jalina 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 27.22 27.17 5
2 Thompson, Anna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 28.76 28.06 3
3 Gluck, Isabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 29.03 28.13 1
4 Goetz, Mia 11 HAMBURG AREA 29.28
5 Dellamonica, Marcianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 29.33
6 Johns, Londyn 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 29.04 29.51
7 Dougherty, Shelby 12 HAMBURG AREA 30.30
8 Paredes Rojas, Stacy 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 32.15
9 Oswald, Alexis 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 31.91 32.43
10 Gartner, Samantha 9 HAMBURG AREA 32.71
11 Foreman, Madison 12 HAMBURG AREA 32.88
12 Futchko, Abigail 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 31.00 33.83
13 Broadus, Nicola 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 32.00 33.88
14 Fiscus, Ava 11 HAMBURG AREA 34.08
15 Santiago, Ashley 9 HAMBURG AREA 35.84
16 Austerberry, Kally 9 HAMBURG AREA 36.39
-- Garcia Nunez, Yeselin 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 32.50 SCR
-- Lopez, Sasha 10 HAMBURG AREA SCR

Heat 1
1 Gonzalez, Jalina 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 27.22 27.17 5
2 Thompson, Anna 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 28.76 28.06 3
3 Gluck, Isabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 29.03 28.13 1
4 Dellamonica, Marcianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 29.33
5 Dougherty, Shelby 12 HAMBURG AREA 30.30
6 Foreman, Madison 12 HAMBURG AREA 32.88

Heat 2
1 Goetz, Mia 11 HAMBURG AREA 29.28
2 Johns, Londyn 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 29.04 29.51
3 Oswald, Alexis 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 31.91 32.43
4 Futchko, Abigail 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 31.00 33.83
5 Santiago, Ashley 9 HAMBURG AREA 35.84
6 Austerberry, Kally 9 HAMBURG AREA 36.39

Heat 3
1 Paredes Rojas, Stacy 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 32.15
2 Gartner, Samantha 9 HAMBURG AREA 32.71
3 Broadus, Nicola 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 32.00 33.88
4 Fiscus, Ava 11 HAMBURG AREA 34.08
-- Garcia Nunez, Yeselin 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 32.50 SCR
-- Lopez, Sasha 10 HAMBURG AREA SCR



#19 Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rogers, Abraham 12 HAMBURG AREA 10:59.32 5
2 Weist, Colin 10 HAMBURG AREA 12:22.07 3
3 Gruber, Jared 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 13:02.63 1
4 Valentine, Aaron 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 14:27.84

Heat 1
1 Rogers, Abraham 12 HAMBURG AREA 10:59.32 5
2 Weist, Colin 10 HAMBURG AREA 12:22.07 3
3 Gruber, Jared 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 13:02.63 1
4 Valentine, Aaron 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 14:27.84

#20 Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Moore, Mikayla 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13:49.60 5
2 Fultz, Lydia 10 HAMBURG AREA 15:17.40 3
-- Petrie, Riley 12 HAMBURG AREA DNF

Heat 1
1 Moore, Mikayla 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 13:49.60 5
2 Fultz, Lydia 10 HAMBURG AREA 15:17.40 3
-- Petrie, Riley 12 HAMBURG AREA DNF

#21 Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 4:04.36 5

1) Rogers, Abraham 12 2) Hilt, Jarrid 10 3) Hilt, Sebastian 9 4) Rollman, Evan 11

2 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 4:13.98
1) Szilli, Joshua 9 2) Herndon, Eli 10 3) Stamm, Hunter 9 4) Cada, Vincent 10

Heat 1
1 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 4:04.36 5

1) Rogers, Abraham 12 2) Hilt, Jarrid 10 3) Hilt, Sebastian 9 4) Rollman, Evan 11

2 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 4:13.98
1) Szilli, Joshua 9 2) Herndon, Eli 10 3) Stamm, Hunter 9 4) Cada, Vincent 10

#22 Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 4:50.17 5

1) Gonzalez, Jalina 11 2) Landis, Jenna 10 3) Carannante, Gianna 9 4) Giacomini, Jewelyanna 9

2 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 4:58.07
1) Christman, Julianna 9 2) Goetz, Mia 11 3) Moore, Madelyn 10 4) Rogers, Kyla 11



Heat 1
1 FLEETWOOD AREA 'A' 4:50.17 5

1) Gonzalez, Jalina 11 2) Landis, Jenna 10 3) Carannante, Gianna 9 4) Giacomini, Jewelyanna 9

2 HAMBURG AREA 'A' 4:58.07
1) Christman, Julianna 9 2) Goetz, Mia 11 3) Moore, Madelyn 10 4) Rogers, Kyla 11

#23 Girls' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Heck, Aubrey 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 29-00.00 5
2 Sonon, Erin 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 28-10.00 3
3 Collins, Maliyah 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 27-05.50 1
4 Bruno, Julia 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 26-00.00
5 Nemes, Daisy 9 HAMBURG AREA 25-04.00
6 Lewis, Amonnie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 23-10.00
7 Benson, Elianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 22-09.00
8 Mengel, Kaitlyn 12 HAMBURG AREA 21-09.00
9 Guzman Colon, Pamela 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 19-11.50
10 Epting, Rowan 12 HAMBURG AREA 18-06.50
11 Holly, Kayla 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 17-01.50
-- Broadus, Nicola 10 FLEETWOOD AREA ND
-- Ferrer-Rivera, Jessmary 9 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Austerberry, Kally 9 HAMBURG AREA ND

Flight 1
1 Heck, Aubrey 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 29-00.00 5
2 Sonon, Erin 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 28-10.00 3
3 Collins, Maliyah 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 27-05.50 1
4 Bruno, Julia 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 26-00.00
5 Nemes, Daisy 9 HAMBURG AREA 25-04.00
6 Lewis, Amonnie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 23-10.00
7 Benson, Elianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 22-09.00
8 Mengel, Kaitlyn 12 HAMBURG AREA 21-09.00
9 Guzman Colon, Pamela 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 19-11.50
10 Epting, Rowan 12 HAMBURG AREA 18-06.50
11 Holly, Kayla 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 17-01.50
-- Broadus, Nicola 10 FLEETWOOD AREA ND
-- Ferrer-Rivera, Jessmary 9 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Austerberry, Kally 9 HAMBURG AREA ND

#24 Boys' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Delgrosso, Brandon 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 46-07.50 5
2 Hilt, Jarrid 10 HAMBURG AREA 37-04.50 3
3 Jozefick, Johnah 11 HAMBURG AREA 37-02.00 1
4 Koehle, Theodore 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 36-10.50
5 Grube, Aiden 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 36-06.00
6 Marchiano, William 11 HAMBURG AREA 35-11.00
7 Smith, Sawyer 11 HAMBURG AREA 34-07.50
8 Serio, Emilio 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 34-02.50
8 Kidd, Aidan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 34-02.50
10 Shay, Ryan 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 34-02.00
11 Williams, Jackson 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 29-06.00
12 Miller, Nodin 9 HAMBURG AREA 28-09.50
13 Heydt, Maxwell 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 28-03.00

Flight 1
1 Delgrosso, Brandon 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 46-07.50 5
2 Hilt, Jarrid 10 HAMBURG AREA 37-04.50 3
3 Jozefick, Johnah 11 HAMBURG AREA 37-02.00 1
4 Koehle, Theodore 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 36-10.50
5 Grube, Aiden 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 36-06.00
6 Marchiano, William 11 HAMBURG AREA 35-11.00
7 Smith, Sawyer 11 HAMBURG AREA 34-07.50
8 Serio, Emilio 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 34-02.50
8 Kidd, Aidan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 34-02.50
10 Shay, Ryan 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 34-02.00
11 Williams, Jackson 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 29-06.00
12 Miller, Nodin 9 HAMBURG AREA 28-09.50
13 Heydt, Maxwell 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 28-03.00

#25 Girls' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Heck, Aubrey 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 95-04.00 5
2 Sonon, Erin 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 80-00.00 3
3 Bruno, Julia 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 78-02.00 1
4 Benson, Elianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 76-04.00
5 Collins, Maliyah 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 74-00.00
6 Cox, Alaena 10 HAMBURG AREA 58-05.00
7 Dunleavy, Raynee 11 HAMBURG AREA 58-04.00
8 Mengel, Kaitlyn 12 HAMBURG AREA 58-01.00
9 Holly, Kayla 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 45-08.00
10 Sciamanna, Madisyn 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 44-09.00
11 Guzman Colon, Pamela 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 32-00.00
-- Ferrer-Rivera, Jessmary 9 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Lewis, Amonnie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA ND



Flight 1
1 Heck, Aubrey 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 95-04.00 5
2 Sonon, Erin 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 80-00.00 3
3 Bruno, Julia 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 78-02.00 1
4 Benson, Elianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 76-04.00
5 Collins, Maliyah 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 74-00.00
6 Cox, Alaena 10 HAMBURG AREA 58-05.00
7 Dunleavy, Raynee 11 HAMBURG AREA 58-04.00
8 Mengel, Kaitlyn 12 HAMBURG AREA 58-01.00
9 Holly, Kayla 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 45-08.00
10 Sciamanna, Madisyn 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 44-09.00
11 Guzman Colon, Pamela 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 32-00.00
-- Ferrer-Rivera, Jessmary 9 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Lewis, Amonnie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA ND

#26 Boys' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Delgrosso, Brandon 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 127-06.00 5
2 Weiss, Daniel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 117-00.00 3
3 Jozefick, Johnah 11 HAMBURG AREA 116-03.00 1
4 Koehle, Theodore 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 103-00.00
5 Kidd, Aidan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 98-11.00
6 Marchiano, William 11 HAMBURG AREA 96-03.00
7 Davis, Eric 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 82-03.00
8 Temple, Evan 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 72-01.00
9 Miller, Nodin 9 HAMBURG AREA 71-08.00
10 Folk, Jordan 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 68-01.00
11 Wagner, Jonah 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 62-08.00
12 Roth, Peter 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 58-00.00
13 Ruiz, Abdiel 9 HAMBURG AREA 56-11.00
14 Cruz, Gabriel 9 HAMBURG AREA 29-06.00
-- Thomas, Mason 10 HAMBURG AREA ND

Flight 1
1 Delgrosso, Brandon 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 127-06.00 5
2 Weiss, Daniel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 117-00.00 3
3 Jozefick, Johnah 11 HAMBURG AREA 116-03.00 1
4 Koehle, Theodore 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 103-00.00
5 Kidd, Aidan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 98-11.00
6 Marchiano, William 11 HAMBURG AREA 96-03.00
7 Davis, Eric 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 82-03.00
8 Temple, Evan 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 72-01.00
9 Miller, Nodin 9 HAMBURG AREA 71-08.00
10 Folk, Jordan 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 68-01.00
11 Wagner, Jonah 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 62-08.00
12 Roth, Peter 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 58-00.00
13 Ruiz, Abdiel 9 HAMBURG AREA 56-11.00
14 Cruz, Gabriel 9 HAMBURG AREA 29-06.00
-- Thomas, Mason 10 HAMBURG AREA ND

#27 Girls' Javelin Varsity Finals



Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Barrell-Kobryn, Sophia 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 98-05.50 5
2 Foreman, Madison 12 HAMBURG AREA 77-07.00 3
3 Dougherty, Shelby 12 HAMBURG AREA 75-02.00 1
4 Collins, Maliyah 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 64-03.00
5 Bruno, Julia 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 63-11.00
6 Sonon, Erin 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 55-08.50
7 Sciamanna, Madisyn 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 51-11.00
8 Cox, Alaena 10 HAMBURG AREA 47-03.00
9 Mengel, Kaitlyn 12 HAMBURG AREA 45-10.00
10 Epting, Rowan 12 HAMBURG AREA 45-04.50
11 Holly, Kayla 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 41-03.00
12 Jones, Rileigh 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 37-02.00
-- Ferrer-Rivera, Jessmary 9 HAMBURG AREA ND

Flight 1
1 Barrell-Kobryn, Sophia 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 98-05.50 5
2 Foreman, Madison 12 HAMBURG AREA 77-07.00 3
3 Dougherty, Shelby 12 HAMBURG AREA 75-02.00 1
4 Collins, Maliyah 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 64-03.00
5 Bruno, Julia 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 63-11.00
6 Sonon, Erin 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 55-08.50
7 Sciamanna, Madisyn 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 51-11.00
8 Cox, Alaena 10 HAMBURG AREA 47-03.00
9 Mengel, Kaitlyn 12 HAMBURG AREA 45-10.00
10 Epting, Rowan 12 HAMBURG AREA 45-04.50
11 Holly, Kayla 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 41-03.00
12 Jones, Rileigh 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 37-02.00
-- Ferrer-Rivera, Jessmary 9 HAMBURG AREA ND

#28 Boys' Javelin Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Weiss, Daniel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 140-09.00 5
2 Valentine, Caleb 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 117-06.00 3
3 Smith, Sawyer 11 HAMBURG AREA 115-00.00 1
4 Hilt, Jarrid 10 HAMBURG AREA 102-01.00
5 Ziats, Dylan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 85-05.00
6 Shay, Ryan 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 82-02.00
7 Miller, Nodin 9 HAMBURG AREA 81-04.00
8 Wojcicki, Aidan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 73-11.00
9 Ruiz, Abdiel 9 HAMBURG AREA 70-05.00
10 Cruz, Gabriel 9 HAMBURG AREA 52-11.00



Flight 1
1 Weiss, Daniel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 140-09.00 5
2 Valentine, Caleb 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 117-06.00 3
3 Smith, Sawyer 11 HAMBURG AREA 115-00.00 1
4 Hilt, Jarrid 10 HAMBURG AREA 102-01.00
5 Ziats, Dylan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 85-05.00
6 Shay, Ryan 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 82-02.00
7 Miller, Nodin 9 HAMBURG AREA 81-04.00
8 Wojcicki, Aidan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 73-11.00
9 Ruiz, Abdiel 9 HAMBURG AREA 70-05.00
10 Cruz, Gabriel 9 HAMBURG AREA 52-11.00

#29 Girls' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Toucher, Sophie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 5-02.00 5
2 Rogers, Kyla 11 HAMBURG AREA 5-00.00 3
3 Foreman, Madison 12 HAMBURG AREA 4-06.00 1
4 Johns, Londyn 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 4-06.00
5 Dellamonica, Marcianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 4-04.00
6 Lopez, Sasha 10 HAMBURG AREA 4-02.00
7 Kirstein, Avery 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 4-00.00
-- Dorestan, Kyana 11 FLEETWOOD AREA NH

Flight 1
1 Toucher, Sophie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 5-02.00 5
2 Rogers, Kyla 11 HAMBURG AREA 5-00.00 3
3 Foreman, Madison 12 HAMBURG AREA 4-06.00 1
4 Johns, Londyn 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 4-06.00
5 Dellamonica, Marcianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 4-04.00
6 Lopez, Sasha 10 HAMBURG AREA 4-02.00
7 Kirstein, Avery 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 4-00.00
-- Dorestan, Kyana 11 FLEETWOOD AREA NH

#30 Boys' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Szilli, Joshua 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 6-00.00 5
2 Walker, Corbin 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 5-10.00 3
3 Smith, Sawyer 11 HAMBURG AREA 5-06.00 1
4 Wagner, Daniel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 5-06.00
5 Blatt, Eli 12 HAMBURG AREA 5-06.00 5-04.00
-- Stamm, Hunter 9 FLEETWOOD AREA NH

Flight 1
1 Szilli, Joshua 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 6-00.00 5
2 Walker, Corbin 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 5-10.00 3
3 Smith, Sawyer 11 HAMBURG AREA 5-06.00 1
4 Wagner, Daniel 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 5-06.00
5 Blatt, Eli 12 HAMBURG AREA 5-06.00 5-04.00
-- Stamm, Hunter 9 FLEETWOOD AREA NH



#31 Girls' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Stella, Abigail 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 8-00.00 5
2 Perkins, Khloe 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 7-00.00 3
3 Jones, Rileigh 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 6-00.00 1
-- Baker, Lillian 9 FLEETWOOD AREA NH
-- Witman, Kamryn 11 HAMBURG AREA NH
-- Helfer, Kiley 10 FLEETWOOD AREA NH

Flight 1
1 Stella, Abigail 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 8-00.00 5
2 Perkins, Khloe 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 7-00.00 3
3 Jones, Rileigh 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 6-00.00 1
-- Baker, Lillian 9 FLEETWOOD AREA NH
-- Witman, Kamryn 11 HAMBURG AREA NH
-- Helfer, Kiley 10 FLEETWOOD AREA NH

#32 Boys' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hartz, Hudson 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 12-00.00 5
2 Blatt, Eli 12 HAMBURG AREA 12-07.00 11-00.00 3
3 Valentine, Caleb 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 9-06.00 1
4 Wojcicki, Aidan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 8-06.00
4 Breen, River 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 8-06.00
6 Sallee, Cecil 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 7-06.00
7 Solomon, Luke 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 7-00.00
7 Rogers, Abraham 12 HAMBURG AREA 7-00.00
7 Christman, Cole 11 HAMBURG AREA 7-00.00
-- Garcia, Jaiden 9 FLEETWOOD AREA NH

Flight 1
1 Hartz, Hudson 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 12-00.00 5
2 Blatt, Eli 12 HAMBURG AREA 12-07.00 11-00.00 3
3 Valentine, Caleb 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 9-06.00 1
4 Wojcicki, Aidan 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 8-06.00
4 Breen, River 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 8-06.00
6 Sallee, Cecil 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 7-06.00
7 Solomon, Luke 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 7-00.00
7 Rogers, Abraham 12 HAMBURG AREA 7-00.00
7 Christman, Cole 11 HAMBURG AREA 7-00.00
-- Garcia, Jaiden 9 FLEETWOOD AREA NH

#33 Girls' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Toucher, Sophie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-00.00 5
2 Dellamonica, Marcianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 15-07.00 3
3 Dorestan, Kyana 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 15-03.50 1
4 Gluck, Isabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 15-02.75
5 Johns, Londyn 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 14-10.00
6 Christman, Julianna 9 HAMBURG AREA 14-07.50
7 Carmelo, Mackenzie 9 HAMBURG AREA 11-10.00
8 Hess, Angelica 9 HAMBURG AREA 11-07.50
-- Pentz, Kendal 12 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Piltz, Jenna 12 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Chester, Sydney 9 FLEETWOOD AREA ND

Flight 1
1 Toucher, Sophie 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-00.00 5
2 Dellamonica, Marcianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 15-07.00 3
3 Dorestan, Kyana 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 15-03.50 1
4 Gluck, Isabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 15-02.75
5 Johns, Londyn 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 14-10.00
6 Christman, Julianna 9 HAMBURG AREA 14-07.50
7 Carmelo, Mackenzie 9 HAMBURG AREA 11-10.00
8 Hess, Angelica 9 HAMBURG AREA 11-07.50
-- Pentz, Kendal 12 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Piltz, Jenna 12 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Chester, Sydney 9 FLEETWOOD AREA ND

#34 Boys' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sceurman, Ezra 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 21-07.00 5
2 Nevarez, Jose 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 19-08.00 3
3 Blatt, Eli 12 HAMBURG AREA 19-00.00 17-11.75 1
4 Herndon, Eli 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 17-03.50
5 Hercules, Ashton 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-09.75
6 Zhang, Steven 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-07.00
7 Carpenter, Drew 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-06.00
7 Ventura, Eufemio 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-06.00
9 Sallee, Cecil 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 14-07.50
10 Cruz-Nieves, Luysel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 14-07.00
11 Hilt, Sebastian 9 HAMBURG AREA 14-04.50
12 Ortiz, Luis 10 HAMBURG AREA 13-10.00
13 Giacomini, Lucas 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13-08.00
14 Robinson, Kumar 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 11-00.00
-- Stamm, Hunter 9 FLEETWOOD AREA ND
-- Fuentes, Israel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA ND
-- Szilli, Joshua 9 FLEETWOOD AREA ND



Flight 1
1 Sceurman, Ezra 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 21-07.00 5
2 Nevarez, Jose 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 19-08.00 3
3 Blatt, Eli 12 HAMBURG AREA 19-00.00 17-11.75 1
4 Herndon, Eli 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 17-03.50
5 Hercules, Ashton 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-09.75
6 Zhang, Steven 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-07.00
7 Carpenter, Drew 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-06.00
7 Ventura, Eufemio 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 16-06.00
9 Sallee, Cecil 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 14-07.50
10 Cruz-Nieves, Luysel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 14-07.00
11 Hilt, Sebastian 9 HAMBURG AREA 14-04.50
12 Ortiz, Luis 10 HAMBURG AREA 13-10.00
13 Giacomini, Lucas 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 13-08.00
14 Robinson, Kumar 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 11-00.00
-- Stamm, Hunter 9 FLEETWOOD AREA ND
-- Fuentes, Israel 9 FLEETWOOD AREA ND
-- Szilli, Joshua 9 FLEETWOOD AREA ND

#35 Girls' Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rogers, Kyla 11 HAMBURG AREA 32-01.00 5
2 Gluck, Isabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 31-04.50 3
3 Dorestan, Kyana 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 31-02.50 1
4 Christman, Julianna 9 HAMBURG AREA 30-09.00
5 Dellamonica, Marcianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 30-08.50
6 Chester, Sydney 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 22-11.75
-- Moore, Madelyn 10 HAMBURG AREA ND

Flight 1
1 Rogers, Kyla 11 HAMBURG AREA 32-01.00 5
2 Gluck, Isabella 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 31-04.50 3
3 Dorestan, Kyana 11 FLEETWOOD AREA 31-02.50 1
4 Christman, Julianna 9 HAMBURG AREA 30-09.00
5 Dellamonica, Marcianna 10 HAMBURG AREA 30-08.50
6 Chester, Sydney 9 FLEETWOOD AREA 22-11.75
-- Moore, Madelyn 10 HAMBURG AREA ND

#36 Boys' Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sceurman, Ezra 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 41-04.00 5
2 Blatt, Eli 12 HAMBURG AREA 41-08.00 37-03.00 3
3 Zhang, Steven 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 35-06.00 1
4 Hercules, Ashton 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 33-10.00
5 Metzler, Elijah 9 HAMBURG AREA 30-05.00
6 Giacomini, Lucas 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 28-06.00
-- Ryan, Thomas 9 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Hilt, Sebastian 9 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Carpenter, Drew 10 FLEETWOOD AREA ND



Flight 1
1 Sceurman, Ezra 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 41-04.00 5
2 Blatt, Eli 12 HAMBURG AREA 41-08.00 37-03.00 3
3 Zhang, Steven 12 FLEETWOOD AREA 35-06.00 1
4 Hercules, Ashton 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 33-10.00
5 Metzler, Elijah 9 HAMBURG AREA 30-05.00
6 Giacomini, Lucas 10 FLEETWOOD AREA 28-06.00
-- Ryan, Thomas 9 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Hilt, Sebastian 9 HAMBURG AREA ND
-- Carpenter, Drew 10 FLEETWOOD AREA ND


